petpak

MEDIUM PBS COMPOSTABLE
HOT FOOD BOX

Constructed with a compostable PBS lining and a compostable
cellulose anti-fog window, Our Hot Food Boxes are designed for
food warmers, with vent holes to prevent sogginess. They are ideal
fordisplaying pre-prepared food.

*Can only be sold in WA if pre-packed

Item Code

Range

Category

Colour

Size

Volume

Appliance
Suitability

Surface Finish

Lining

https://www.detpak.com/cartons-trays/medium-pbs-compostable-hot-food-box/1206s0010/

L206S0010

Cartons & Trays

HOT FOOD BOX

BROWN

125(L) x 125(W) x 60(H) mm
4.9(L) x 4.9(W) x 2.4(H) in

1,064 mi
36.0 oz

Refrigeration

Natural Matte Finish

Polybutylene Succinate (PBS)

Product Specifications

Raw Materials

Carton

Carton Width

Carton Length

Carton Height

Carton Gross

Weight

Carton Cubic

MOQ - Stock

Manufacturing
certifications

Paper Board

300

495 mm
19.5 in

650 mm
25.6 in

355 mm
14.0 in

9.3 kg
20.5 Ibs

onm?
4.03 ft?

300

This product has been made in in a GFSI
(Global Food Safety Initiative) certified
production facility.

This specification gives indicative values only, is subject to change without notice and is obsolete 2 years from the date of issue. Any information given is to the
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best of our knowledge, and subject to revision as additional knowledge and experience is gained. This information is offered as a guideline and is not to be
construed as a representation that the material is suitable for any purpose or use outside of its intended application.
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